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Monday Summer Div 2 Monday Summer Div 2 Individual Ladder

Rank

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.
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Member
Jonathan Seo
Neville Adair
George Opatrny
Bruce Christie
Dean Painter
Bradley Sirl
Ryan Wong 2013
Bradley Sirl
Rudolf Shofay
Rudolf Shofay

Michael Battilana

Lorraine Granger-Brown

Jan Jurecek

Team

Burpengary Bullets
Burpengary Bullets
Petrie Pirates
Caboolture Cutters
North Lakes Lions
North Lakes Lions
Redcliffe Raiders
Burpengary Bullets
North Lakes Lions
Petrie Pirates
Redcliffe Raiders
Caboolture Cutters

Petrie Pirates

Moreton Bay Table Tennis Association

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

4

3

8

6

0

0

100%

100%

75%

62.5%

62.5%

50%

25%

50%

50%

25%

12.5%

12.5%

0%

Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

32

24

28

26

25

13

14

15

11

6

11

16

17

19

16

24

14

28

29

16

84.2%

68.6%

63.6%

60.5%

56.8%

44.8%

36.8%

63.6%

44.4%

30%

34.9%

27.5%

0%

Points won Points lost Points won %

407

364

430

450

432

247

314

97

86

176

375

341

85

282

317

365

391

408

276

368

88

81

211

418

421

178

59.1%

53.5%

54.1%

53.5%

51.4%

47.2%

46%

52.4%

51.5%

45.5%

47.3%

44.8%

32.3%
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